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B DELORME RH False River Run 2017 - Directions Topo USA® 8

Dist Turn Road Exit |Total Time |Total Dist
@ Start at Shell 00:00:00 0.00 mi
Go straight (NNE) |on SR 347 (Grand Point Hwy) 00:00:00 0.00 mi
in|{0.02 mi Go straight (ENE) |onto [ramp 00:00:02 0.02 mi
in|20.31 mi |Keep right (SW) on ramp 135 |00:20:26 20.33 mi
in|{0.39 mi Turn right (N) onto |<unnamed> 00:21:00 20.72 mi
in|0.09 mi Go straight (NNE) |onto |SR 3000 00:21:08 20.81 mi
) ) ) SR 76 (Rosedale Rd|Highway .
in|1.15 mi Turn right (ENE) onto 76) 00:23:04 21.96 mi
in|8.34 mi Turn left (N) onto [SR 413 (Poydras Bayou Rd) 00:37:09 30.30 mi
in|{9.05 mi Turn right (NE) onto |[SR 416 00:52:26 39.35 mi
in|{5.21 mi Keep left (NW) onto [SR 415 01:01:14 44.56 mi
in|{0.51 mi Keep right (NNW) |onto |SR 414 (SR 415|River Rd) 01:02:05 45.07 mi
in|{2.20 mi Go straight (NW) onto [SR 415 01:05:48 47.28 mi
in|{0.43 mi Keep right (NNW) |onto |SR 981 (Highway 981) 01:06:31 47.71 mi
in|5.72 mi Keep left (SSW) onto |SR 10 (Ferry Rd|Highway 10) 01:16:11 53.43 mi
in|4.90 mi Keep left (SSE) onto |[SR 1 (New Roads St) 01:25:30 58.33 mi
in|{0.55 mi Turn right (WSW) |onto |[SR 1 (Main St) 01:26:59 58.88 mi
in|{0.15 mi Turn left (S) onto |<unnamed> 01:27:23 59.03 mi
@@ |in|0.04 mi Stop at Morel's Restaurant 01:27:32 59.07 mi
Go straight (N) on <unnamed> 02:57:32 59.07 mi
in|{0.04 mi Turn left (WSW) onto |SR 1 (W Main St) 02:57:41 59.11 mi
in|{0.39 mi Turn right (NNW)  |onto |Westend 02:58:44 59.50 mi
in|{0.67 mi Turn left (W) onto |SR 1 (SR 10|Parent St) 03:01:23 60.17 mi
in|16.37 mi  |Keep left (S) onto |SR 77 Spur (Highway 77) 03:32:54 76.54 mi
in|{1.43 mi Keep left (SSE) onto |SR 77 (Highway 77) 03:35:19 77.97 mi
in|5.52 mi Turn right (S) onto |SR 81 (Charles Rd) 03:44:39 83.50 mi
in|3.36 mi Turn right (W) onto |US 190 03:50:20 86.86 mi
in|{19.63 mi | Turn left (S) onto |[SR 103 04:18:03 106.49 mi
in|{6.43 mi Go straight (SSE) |onto |SR 31 (Highway 31) 04:29:06 112.92 mi
in|{0.27 mi Keep left (SSE) onto |SR 740 (Oscar Rivette Rd) 04:29:33 113.20 mi
in|{7.00 mi Go straight (S) onto |SR 347 (Main St) 04:42:00 120.20 mi
in|{0.40 mi Turn right (S) onto |SR 31 (Highway 31) 04:43:04 120.59 mi
in|0.08 mi Turn left (E) onto |SR 93 (Courtableau St) 04:43:16 120.67 mi
in|0.01 mi Go straight (S) onto [SR 31 (Neblett St{Main Hwy) 04:43:18 120.68 mi
in|6.26 mi Keep left (SE) onto [SR 341 (Declouet Hwy) 04:54:30 126.94 mi
in|{1.86 mi Turn right (WSW) |onto |SR 31 (Main Hwy) 04:57:38 128.80 mi
@ |in|0.03 mi Finish at T-Boys 04:57:41 128.83 mi

Total Time: 04:57:41 Total Distance: 128.83 mi
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